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Tempada Club

2023 TIRAN Non
2023 TIRAN Non
2022 TIRAN Non
2021 TIRAN Si
2020 TIRAN Si
2019 TIRAN Si
2018 TIRAN S
2017 TIRAN Si
2016 TIRAN Si
2015 TIRAN Si
2014 TIRAN Si
2013 TIRAN Si
2012 TIRAN Si
2011 TIRAN Si
2010 TIRAN Si
2009 TIRAN Non
2008 TIRAN Non
2007 TIRAN Non
2006 TIRAN Non
2005 TIRAN Non
2004 TIRAN Non
2003 TIRAN Non
2002 TIRAN Non
2001 TIRAN Non
2000 TIRAN Non
1999 TIRAN Non

1998

TIRAN Non

Competindo
naACT

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

ADRIAN MEIRA
JUNCAL

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

20

17
16
18
14
13
11
10
13

Nacido en: MOANA 27-12-1988
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Clasificacion Puntos N°
club

11

=
N
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club

55

37

93

123
129
105
139
152
140
114

SD
TIRAN
PEREIRA

Mellor Peor

bandeirastiempo tiempo

19:47,10 21:55,56
19:56,72 21:18,76
20:01,26 20:31,62
20:04,34 22:37,90
19:35,48 22:44,98
19:37,44 21:56,74
17:53,06 20:47,76
19:44,72 22:57,94
19:13,32 21:58,30
19:26,16 20:59,20
19:29,52 20:57,82
19:25,36 21:58,17



